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March 

Friday, March 1: Freeman Store resumes normal hours 

Wednesday through Sunday 12-4pm 

Sunday, March 3: Little Library open, 1-4pm.  

Sunday, March 10: New museum exhibits “Vienna and the ‘50s” 

and “Women Creating a More Perfect Democracy:  100 Years of 

the League of Women Voters” Grand Opening reception, 2-4pm 

Tuesday, March 12: HVI Spring Membership meeting, 7:30pm 

Saturday, March 16: Open House Train Station & Caboose 1-5 

August 

Sunday, August 4: Little Library open, 1-4pm.  

Friday, August 16: Chillin’ on Church 6:30-9:30pm 

 

 

April 

Sunday, April 7: Little Library open, 1-4pm.  

Saturday April, 13: Easter Egg Roll, 10:30am, Open House at 

Vienna Train Station & Caboose, 1-5pm 

Saturday April 27: Five Hills Garden Club Plant Sale, 8am-

1pm, Freeman Store Lawn  

Sunday April 28: Walk on the Hill, at Windover Heights, 2-5pm 

 

September 

Sunday, September 1: Little Library open, 1-4pm.  

Wednesday, September 11: 9/11 Remembrance Ceremony, 9am 

on the Town Green 

Saturday, September 14: Open House at Vienna Train Station & 

Caboose, 1-5pm 

Friday, September 20: Chillin’ on Church 6:30-9:30pm 

Saturday, September 28: English Tea and Parlor Talk* 

 3-5pm. $30 per person  *Reservation Required 

May 

Sunday, May 5: Little Library open, 1-4pm.  

Saturday, May 11: Ayr Hill Garden Club Plant Sale and Garden 

Faire, 8am-1pm, Freeman Store Lawn 

Friday & Saturday, May 17 & 18: The Language of Flowers 

Tea* 3-5pm. $30 per person  *Reservation Required 

Saturday,May 25: Viva Vienna carnival rides begin.  

Saturday & Sunday, May 26 &27: Open House at Vienna Train 

Station & Caboose, 1-5pm 

Sunday & Monday, May 26 & 27: Viva Vienna, Freeman Store 

and Little Library open 

October 

TBD: HVI Fall Membership meeting, 7:30pm, open to the public 

Saturday, October 5: Oktoberfest! 11am-7pm. Freeman Store 

and Little Library open. 

Sunday, October 6: Little Library open, 1-4pm.  

Saturday, October 12: Open House at Vienna Train Station & 

Caboose, 1-5pm 

Saturday, October 19: Halloween on The Green and at the 

Freeman Store, 10:30-12:30pm.  

Wednesday, October 23: Halloween Parade, 7pm 

June 

Sunday, June 2: Little Library open, 1-4pm.  

Friday, June 21: Chillin’ on Church 6:30-9:30pm 

Saturday, June 22: Antiques and Collectibles Evaluation Event* 

11am-4pm  $10 per item *Reservation Required 

Thursday,  June 20: Book Talk & Signing: Marie Kisner’s 

Vienna Stories 1950-2000,  7:30 pm at the Vienna Community 

Center, 120 Cherry Street, S.E. 

Wednesday, June 26: Songs, Stories and Sprinklers, 1pm (for the 

younger crowd). On the lawn behind the Freeman Store. 

November 

Sunday, November 3: Little Library open, 1-4pm.  

Saturday, November 16: Open House at Vienna Train Station & 

Caboose, 1-5pm 

 

July 

Wednesday, July 3, 10, 17, 24, 31: Songs, Stories and Sprinklers, 

1pm (for the younger crowd). On the lawn behind the Freeman 

Store. 

Sunday, July 7: Little Library open, 1-4pm.  

Saturday, July 20: Teddy Bear Picnic* 10:30am-11:30am,  

$5 per child  *Reservation Required 

Open House at Vienna Train Station & Caboose, 1-5pm 

Friday, July 19: Chillin’ on Church 6:30-9:30pm 

December 

Sunday, December 1: Little Library open, 1-4pm.  

Monday, December 2: Church Street Stroll, 6pm. Town tree 

lighting, Santa’s arrival in Vienna, musical performances.  

Freeman Store, Little Library, the merchants of Church Street and 

historic structures will be open. 

Friday & Saturday, December 6 & 7: British Holiday Tea*  

3-5pm. $35 per person  *Reservation Required 

Sunday, December 8 & 15: Santa Visits the Freeman Store,  

12-2pm. Free admission – No reservations required 

Saturday, December 14: Open House at Vienna Train Station & 

Caboose, 1-5pm 
 

 Tours may be requested at any time. 
Dates and events are subject to change. Please check our website. 

Historic Vienna Inc. 
Calendar of Events 2019 

All events take place at the Freeman Store unless otherwise noted. 

Open Wednesday through Sunday 12-4pm 

703-938-5187  historicviennava@gmail.com 

www.historicviennainc.org 

 

Join our Facebook page  

Historic Vienna Inc. 
Instagram  

FreemanStore_Museum 

http://www.historicviennainc.org/

